(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Sananda Saha Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-424 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 21 Jun 1998 Application Received 15-11-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 17-12-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT RO TR SOUREE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Trupti Chavan-Corporate HR 18-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 19-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 20-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Satish Kumar Pareek-Human 17-12-2025 GREEN

Resources

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 18-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 15-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page1/1



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Name Of The Candidate:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Emp Code: 1959865 1959865

From: 19-02-2021 19-02-2021

To: 31-01-2022 27-06-2023
Designation: Trainee Process Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Trupti Chavan-Corporate HR of Tata

Consultancy Services, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Trupti Chavan-Corporate HR

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

_ Corporate Exempverification

Mon, 17 Nov 2023 10:55:02 +0530

To “Akshatha” <ex-employment@goldguestglobalin=

Cc "Jay” <jay@gcldguestelobalin=, "Parimala™ <verifyexemployment@goldauestglobalin=, "Rahul Gaikwad" <rahull gaikwad@tcs.coms

TCS Confidential

Dear Team,

Please find below verification details for your perusal.
Note: For Active employee’s, write back to us once the employee is separated from TCS.

Date Of Date of St
Emp No. Employee Name Soining Raloase Designation Remark
1959865 s, Sananda Saha 19-Feb-21 27-Jun-23 Process Associate | Settlement Closed

Best Regards,

Trupti Chavan

Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR — Employes Welfare Services
Olympus “A" Wing Opp. Rodas Enclave
Hiranandani Estate. Ghodbunder Road.
Patlipada. Thane West - 400607

Ph:- 491 22 63716373/17897/16274

Mailto: corporate.exempuerification@tcs.com
Website: http://www.tcs.com
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Dear Trupti Chavan,

Please find the below table. Kindly help us with the employment verification

Annexure 1 (b)

Prospective Employer [Joining Company
TCS Employes Number | Employes Name Date of Joining Date of Release Designation Nama)
1959865 Sananda Saha February 19, 2021 January 31, 2022 Trainee Rainbow Hospital
Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty

Senior Verification Specialist (Employment)

Mobile Number = BBS7S45055
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Calcutta University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate: Sananda Saha Sananda Saha

Enroll No: 107/MBA/231058 107/MBA/231058

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 2025

Certification Issued Date: 2025-09 2025-09

Sl No: 0236759 0236759

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

This is to certify that
: . Sananda Saha

| ©obtained the dEgLfJi'-‘!{ of Master of Dusiness

| Administration in this QUniversity under Semester

li Examination System in the year 2025, ':}}!3
specialization in which she was exnml@_d/-hﬁvlng been
| Business Analytics And Systems manngemant

and that she was placed in the Jirst Class.

. "F'Ir:e Cha i
. Senate House, b ::I*P_ : me{rmi =
ust 2025 : e iqt;-.ﬂ#_ﬁ i . I_-_.-__r-?.-_‘i
ThedIAles 5800054 i

AR e ,'.-..:“"'l
ano 0236759 e
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University
of Technology

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University

of Technology

Name Of The Candidate:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology found genuine, hence closing

Enroll No: 172262010059 172262010059

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-07 2020-07

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Sananda Saha
lehn Regn. No.: 172262010059 of mrgm;

[

F s
I j '.-.'1--,. Ry -
L W#ﬁmhh.ﬁﬁi -'|.|J - 'f. Z :-,_.

Hgnadure of the Voo - M,ﬂ%‘.{_ )

n . "
Tl -'r'
s,

College/ Institution : TECHNO INDIA - KO 3
DGPA: 7.72 * g b S
(Degree Grade Point Average)

22605017040
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Canara HSBC Obc Life Insurance
Company, Kolkata

Canara HSBC Obc Life Insurance
Company, Kolkata

Name Of The Candidate:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Emp Code: 99010424 99010424

From: 10-02-2020 10-02-2020

To: 26-06-2020 26-06-2020
Designation: Relationship Officer Relationship Officer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Personal

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Satish Kumar Pareek-Human Resources of
Canara HSBC Obc Life Insurance Company, Kolkata, found the employment as

Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as

Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Satish Kumar Pareek-Human Resources

Report Verified Date:

17-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

B Satish Mumar HE

= : ;

o “detpaidhibe 47 cdenDsbain tfmatintaedu oom e, B « Inpec sl gotdguesigiohal ine, “Sacheh Shirma HR™ < Sachen Shutma@cananadnboile soe, "g priveses™ < g
T "Pirerin Manaehy WR® « pawan mins: bageans ivibe bfe me levgs 5 bavy

pereanba@malrataindia (oms, 7

afprratnatmused tos | Tl [ = Sl d@at nnbrrilia corn " Rinskanir Virk - GoldTioiit Glabal™ « urdigald
PFA

EMF CODE | EMP NAME EXTERMNAL DESIGNATION | DATE OF JOINING | LEAVING DATE | REA SON FOR RESIGHATION
9010474 | SAMANOA SAHA | RELATIONSHIF OFFICER | 10-Feb-20 | 26-Jon-m0 Personal |

Thanks & Regurds,

Satish Kurar Paresk

Hisman Reouncet

Diwrect Lines +91-1 2445354 b | Mobae +31 9015763063
E-mait gatshbymartdfoanarghnboble in

139 B Sector 44, Gurugram = | 200, Faryea. beda

s tamar X ssnc

LN AN
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Annexure 4 (b)

i:lear Team,
Greetings!]
Candidate cleared the recovery amount of INR 8 320. Attaching the screenshot FYR

Hence, please help us with the below details

HR/Verifier Inputs
[Please substantiate
Candidate’s Particulars here}
Canara HSBC Obe Life
Company Narme Insurance Company, Kolkata
Candidate Narne Sananda 5aha
Employee Code/ID/No S5010424
From (Date of Joining) 10 Feb 2020
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 26 Jun 2020
Designation [At the time of leaving the company): Relationship Officer
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisar's Name Please Provide
Reazon for Leaving Pleaze Provide
[Please fill in the
Rehire Eligibility relevant information)
{Please fill in the
Exit formalities completad. (Yes/MNo) relevant infformation)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary issue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please expinin/fcomment briefly
Ay Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA ~ BREACH of any kind
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, please lets us know:
verified By | Mame, Comtact Number & Designation) Please Previde
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-424 GQ-AMLIPLN-424
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in education to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sananda Saha Sananda Saha

DOB 21-06-1998 21-06-1998

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Business Analytics & System Management

Business Analytics & System Management

Year of Passing

2025

2025

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

West Bengal University of Technology

West Bengal University of Technology

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 1.4 years identified between 12th std(03-2016) & UG(07-2017). During this gap period, Candidate was
unable to opt an admission to the college due to certain family related financial constraints and provided the relevant proofs,

Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Annexure 5 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Mil
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Date of joining - From

19-02-2021

15-02-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

27-06-2023

27-06-2023

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks:According to TCS Reliving letter, candidate DOJ : 19-02-2021 as a Trainee but from 01-02-2022 candidate was
employed as Process Associate, hence same DOI is mentioned in UAN Report at TCS(DOJ : 01-02-2022).

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

BHARTI AXA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

BHARTI AXA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Sananda Saha Sananda Saha
Date of joining - From 16-10-2020 16-10-2020
Date of Relieving /Exit - To 30-01-2021 30-01-2021

Designation / Role

Sales Associate

Sales Associate

Gap Remarks: According to Reliving letter at Bharati AXA, DOR : 30-01-2021, But as per UAN Report DOR : 14-01-2022,
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Annexure 5 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

MName of the Employer

CANARA HSBC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

CANARA HSBC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Date of joining - From

10-02-2020

10-02-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

26-06-2020

26-06-2020

Designation [ Role

Relationship Officer

Relationship Officer

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 3 months identified between Canara HSBC[06-2020) & Bharti AXA(10-2020), During this gap period,
Candidate was searching for job opportunities and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-424

GQ-AMLIPLN-424

Candidate Name:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Date Of Birth:

21-06-1998

21-06-1998

Father Name:

Tapan Kumar Saha

Tapan Kumar Saha

Addressl: Saha House, Nabapalli Road, South Saha House, Nabapalli Road, South
Srirampur, Purbasthali-1, Nabapalli Srirampur, Purbasthali-1, Nabapalli
Play Ground, Burdwan, West Bengal Play Ground, Burdwan, West Bengal
-741316. -741316.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPLMN-424

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sanmanda Saha

FATHER MAME Tapan Kumar Saha

DATE OF BIRTH 21-June-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Saha House, Nabapalli Road, South Srirampur, Purbasthali-1; Nabapalli Play Ground,

Burdwan, West Bengal -7T41316.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
Mabadwip Police Station

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 18-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informartion s subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdicional limies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case instaruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence haz been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is pained on
the insrruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for anv act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Cernficare.

Yours Traly

A dpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/i432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-424

GQ-AMLIPLN-424

Candidate Name:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Date Of Birth:

21-06-1998

21-06-1998

Father Name:

Tapan Kumar Saha

Tapan Kumar Saha

Addressl: Saha House, Nabapalli Road, South Saha House, Nabapalli Road, South
Srirampur, Purbasthali-1, Nabapalli Srirampur, Purbasthali-1, Nabapalli
Play Ground, Burdwan, West Bengal Play Ground, Burdwan, West Bengal
-741316. -741316.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPLMN-424

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sananda Saha

FATHER NAME Tapan Kumar Saha

DATE OF BIRTH 21-June-1993

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT Saha House, Nabapalli Road, South Sricampur, Purbasthali-1, Nabapalli Play Ground,

Burdwin, West Bengal -741316,

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 18-Movembes-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigaton database there is no Civil or Craminal case instruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional hmies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litganoen database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised hefore us. The information s subject w the search conducted within the Jurisdicrional limies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectve in narure.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanion is pained on
the inscrucrion of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be rreared as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly
Ao Jpd

[PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sananda Saha Sananda Saha

Pan Number: LTWPS6010G LTWPS6010G

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 769

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable High Balance Build-Up On

Non-Mortgage Loans

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the

name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)
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(] = ADCIHESSES BEPGRTED FROH EROUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
SO LT TV O LA T OO0 il FETAGIea s D oMl FCesTHLF failial. Rddlnil
iDia e A s IODATOR IHOICATOR
EDUCATION LOAR Othern Kot Avalasis Mot Avadshis Hiok Aceuilabim
AR ORGSR
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1 ACCOUMT
ACCOUST IMFORHATIOHN DARE CREHED - B/ pons | DRTECudin | DATE AEPOETED & CERFIFEED @ F1/10V2015 lﬂﬂ'l'l‘
HECOUNHT AHCURTE REATUS
TYH EOUHAFION Lo SARCILOHID | R To00500 ParRlNT HOHTHLY HA
hbCURT FREQUEHES
HLuDE HOT DISCLOSED
WAKE CURELET Ta.llio4 ALPATMEHT 113
HaLAHSE RIS
ACEOLNT M=t Haciosed
HURELE ACELAL LR Rk (] it owld
PrYaERT
[EE e L CROLVIOWAL COLLATRRAL RO EOLLATERAL
TR
DTS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION ATART DATE - BAF1GS 20 | iWboa® - OErkTer0ad | LAST PAsENY - 05/ b0/ 3005
¥EAR JaH Es CLE ARR A JiiH il AlG s asT WO - 1-
1] oo == s[5 Ga s3] ai [le] ooo [= o] oo . .
=4 oom [ e i oo [alili} it aon i2a s] ooo oaa i3] oan ooo
k] . ' . ' . . . e ' . . oo
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUWNT IMFORHATIOH OhPE CREHED IR O I0RT | DATECedSEn cJB/OS/B0ES | DATED ALFPOSTLD & CERTIFLED : 1A00Er2015 |H-il=|‘1'l'lq
ACOOUHT AT EEATUR
TG CONZUHER LOAM BEMCILOHID | R 15000 Py iK1 HOMTHLY HA&
ARCUHT FREQUENEY
HEHGLE HOT DISCLOSED
WAL CURBLIT L5 AEPETHEHT 1]
BELAHCE TRHUIEE
ACCEUNT Mzt Disclomed
WitkEEE ADELEL L¥]
FATHENT
[ SRR o IOUAL
DAYS PAST DUL/ASSET CLASSIFICATION NUART DATE © BSOS 0TS | O[WDOATE - ObrO9 0l | LAGT FETsEST - 3700 3002
TEAS JhH L] Tl AT MAT JUM JRE f 10 e ot HOW o
L] oo o e ] oo San od . . L . . - .
24 oo =] nog ooa [lie] ‘oo [11ex] oog oon (i[e] oan pog
2028 oo ooa oo oo coa aon e ooe o oed oo ooa
¥ . = = - - = - oon (i ] oan pod
3 ACCOUMNT
AOCOUST IHEORHATIOH LADH GEEMED - IF/L2/2000 | GATD CodsEs | aTI AERSSTED @ CEEVIFIEE | 33/1002019 lﬂﬂ'ﬂ‘
ACCOUWNT ARCnTE ETATUS
™HE CREDIT CaRD CREDITLEHET | R 145000 PaF N1 HOMTHLY A
FREQUEHEE
mLuiilE hROT BISGLOSED HiseCadedT | B 54 558
RAHE ERCAUAT AEP TMEHT &
TEHUEE
AECOUHT =i Dinciomad Chim Linll BFieipg
HUHEER
CURSINT a5
et R RO iDuaL DELAHDE
ACTUAL T 9240
PaTHERT
CAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION WEART DATE | BLA10S3035 | WD DATE - OL/LLAIDRE | LART PATsEHT - 35010/2035
FEAN JhH [ E ] A AP AT Juim oL AT EE® ot HOW b 1
2028 oo ooa [i]1] oo poa ‘oog [ale ] oo ooh oo J L]
oo 2] oo ==k ] oo oo i) aog [ele] ooe = e} oed aag [let]
2035 oo == (i) oha poa ‘oo [l= ] oog ooh oeg aan 1]
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Annexure 8 (d)

COMSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EMQUIRIES
FEFITR HAHE
HOT DASCLosED
HOT DISCLOSED

HOT BESCLOERD

ErCri AT DATE

18/t0s 108

1004 1021

o5/04 103

[Los BULEIU S )

EEUCATROH LOAN

ELUCATEOR LOAN

EERSOHAL LOAN

[ TR O LICT L))

LU

L

Rinoon

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOESARY

REFORT SEC T HEY THR K 5 CODH

CERCAIRTION

Rapart nams
Gomaumar Datails L]

Sdentifcation|s) 10 Typan

Telephansiu] : Talephzne Typen

Oecupation Ceden

Addrazaian} -

Adeirma Gategary

dezozunt Information

DOay Paxt Dus Sk Clesstfication

Irrizrmation uncer depuis

Ersquiry Dutalls : Mot Hacioasd

Cormamar CIR
Ermiched threugh Enguiny

Incoma Tas 10 Mumbar [P
Paspert Mumbar

Woter 1D

Orevar & Licenas Mambar
Eatmn Card Membar

Urivereal iB Humber |LED)

Latesk 4 Teloghone detals reported.
sichie prans

Home Phane

Cficm phane

Mot Claxsifiad

Latsat 4 armals rapartad

Labank Ermploy e Sl reporisd.
Salarims
Zaif Employed Prafasucnels

Saif Employed
Sithara

Latant 4 adérvom reporied.
Farrmarent AZdrees
Beaidaree fddre

Cfficm Addraas

Mot calsgoramd

dectien: Sccourd rek cloasd

Inactism Ciozed azcount

Dwir Opaned: Dwiw of firet Sisborarment

Dain Closed: Date of scoournt clomere

Date raperted & Cartifisd: Hout recant date rezariss by reparting menbar
Laxt Baymani Dwin: Howi recent daie o peyrsent wes mads on the sccount.

Ztwrt deie Baginning ol the pagment hstory

End Daba: End of tha payreeni: hisiory

D00 Paymant iv made orthe due dete

O01= 90 Payremnt in minzed By nombar of Seye from the Sus dacs
ST Paymants bairsg made ssthin 90 days

SpA: Specisl account crasted for rapsriing Standend Aocounis meving besard
Sub-Stendard

SLH: Papmerts Bang mads after 90 dayn
OHT : Tém hamr Sute 5k far 13 t
LES : Tra merourd whers lowe has bsen

JIE : Data not reparted by Lnstrutiom

Cormumar has raied g reguHTkr [LLITE A R ol e

dain reporied by Financial Instibetion

Enguiry mads with other Mamhera
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sananda Saha

Sananda Saha

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Sananda Saha

Case Rating Mot Ratad

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMLIPLN-424

Current Group Warld-Chack

Gender Famale Crate of Birth

Last Screened 18 Nov 2025 0607 Case Created

Entity Type Individual Chngoing Screening
Archived [ [¥] Mame Transposition

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMND
Unresolved Matches o
i Sananda Saha
Dot Primd
Primiod By

Confidential

21 Jun 1908

18 Nowv 2025 06:07
Mo

L

e o Coace | w LSEG Bfiucence
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Annexure 9 (b)

a Screanad for Wor o es&tup
id-Check {Initial/Ra- Batch
Secraan Only)

C18 Moy 2025 06:07  databasze chack MNew Caseaddad

NOTES

Adl timesiamps n fs export are in UTE and may be invanance wi the locals ime shown on e application
Lagal Hotice

The coments of §s record ame private and confidential and shaouid nat be dsclossd o fad parties uniess: () e ierms of your agresment with L2EG allow you 1o
da sa; (i) the reoand subject roquests &y data tat you magyhald on them. and such data inciudes their 'Word.Check record: or (1) you ame under some othar legai
ohlgaiion 1o do 0. You mest consider and atide by your own ohhgatons in relatan o the defa pnvacy sdghts. of individoals and must nality fhem of your inbemion

ta saarch againg WorkChook and provide them with erlamalian conlained o tho Worid-Gnnck privacy statemend. You shall not rely upon tha conlent of this repart
without makng ndependoml checks 1o wenly the indrmation cantnined thersn. irormalian cormelated & recessardy bred and showld be read by you in the cantex) of
tha fullor datois mvadabia in the axemal sources to which links are provided. The accumcy of the informason found in the underlying soarces must ba verliod with
tha record sibject belane any action s token and you shauld inform us fany nks o e sources are beoken © this recond cantains negatre aflegatons, L shouid
oo assumed that such allegaticns arm demed fy the subjoct. You should not draw any negaive inferances aboul indivicuals or oritins meraly bacause they orm
ideniificd i the catabase, nor becadss they are shown as “Roporied boeng Snked 07 others iderided n fhe database. The ratume of inking yarkes considerably
Many persans ane ncuded sakely becauses fhey hold o have hedd promnent pelitical positions orane connooted & -such ndniduals.

Hama Sananda Saha
Date Prinmed 10112008, h: A0

Frintod By tialatiase chock RISK
Croup Wiorid: Chieck m LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 609424367403 609424367403
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

15-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Sananda Saha
Date of Birth/DOB: 21/06/1998
Female/ FEMALE

MU gEATT @ TEToT 8, SmREan a1 senfafy o E

§H®T I Fea= (Ao wHitewer, a1 SR s/
HTHATE UFEUHTS ht &hi=nT) & a2 Bar s afge
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

Aadhaar no. issued: 08/03/2015

XXXX XXXX 7403
HAHIT ATITL, ALY gE=IT=T
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Annexure 10 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India =
b AADHANA
== myAadhaar @ English v
Dashboard »* Check Aadhaar Validity
609424367403 Exists
Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years

Gender FEMALE

State West Bengal

Mabile b
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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